Primary School's Sportshall

Championships

TeamID Team

Team Results

7
1
16
9
4
10
12
19
8
3
15
11
13
17
20
6
22
5
2
14
18
21

Falkland
Brightwalton
Spurcroft A
Hermitage
Cold Ash St Marks
Hungerford
John Rankin
St Nicolas
Francis Baily
Burgclere
Speenhamland
Inkpen
Kingsclere
Spurcroft B
Thatcham Park
Enbourne
Woolton Hill
Curridge
Brimpton
Robert Sandilands
St Josephs
Woolhampton

Total

371
331
315
313
305
294
294
274
252
221
219
210
210
209
198
162
147
136

Position
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Best Results

1Lap

2 lap

3lap

Parlauf

4*1Lap

Over Under Relay
Boys Speed Bounce
Girls Speed Bounce
Boys Long Jump
Girls Long Jump
Boys Ball Throw
Girls Ball Throw
Boys Javelin

Girls Javelin

Boys Triple Jump
Girls Triple

Boys V Jump

Girls V Jump

23.9
49.6
76.7
103.7
48.00
64.60
57.00
55.00
1.99
1.95
4.75
4.50
17.00
11.00
5.96
5.04
49.00
43.00

Name
Spurcroft A
Falkland
Hermitage
John Rankin
Spurcroft A
Falkland
Falkland
Thatcham Park
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft A
Burgclere
Hermitage
Brightwalton
Hungerford
Falkland
Cold Ash St Marks
Spurcroft A
Falkland



TeamID Team

Total
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland

Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere

Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Position
331 2
221 10
305 5
136 18
162 16
371 1
252 9
313
294 6
210
294
210
219 11
315 3
209
274 8
198 15
147 17

1Lap

18

16
14
13
12
21
8

19
12

20
22
12

17

2lap

19

11
17

22
13
21
20
14
12
11

19
15

16

3lap

11

13
18

21

22
17
10
19
14

20

12

15
17

Parlauf
19

18

15
20
17
13
12
22
11

14

16

21

10

4*1Lap
20

18
15
9

8

21
17
17
12
7

20
14

22

10

14

11

Over Under

Relay

17

12
10

22
15
20
14

19
16

21
18
11

13

Boys Speed Girls Speed Boys Long Girls Long

Bounce
18

20

22
18
16
15
10
13

20
11
15

21
13

Bounce
20

17
11
5
8
21
18
12
15
9
15
6

15
19
16

11
22

Jump

21

10
18
6

8

21
13
16
19
15
17
13

14
22
7

10
5

11

Jump

19

14

10
21
14
20
18
11
18
15

22

16

12

Boys Ball
Throw

18

22
22
9

7

22
14
14
16
18
22
6

14
16
9

14
14

Girls Ball
Throw

21

21
16
6

16
21
5)

22
13
9

21
21

11
11
9

16
7

13

Boys
Javelin
22

12
20
6

12
20
13
15
18
16
10
15

21

17

10
10

Boys

Girls Javelin Triple

15

10
14
8
9
18
11
19
22
8
6
5)

14
16
18

20
21

12

21

19
17
6

9

22
12
11
15
18
21
5

13

14

16
10

Girls
Triple
13

22

11
20
21
16
19
18
18
10

15
14

13

BoysV Girls V

Jump Jump
21 18
6 10
18 19
12 9
6 8
19 22
10 22
14 22
18 18
9 12
18 15
11 13
13 12
22 16
15 6
21 15
9 8
7 5



Over and Under Relay

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Time

68.900

75.000
72.000
74.200
82.200
64.600
70.500
65.800
71.000
76.000
66.800
69.600

65.700
67.400
73.000

71.100
78.400

76.700

Position Points
6

14
11
13
18
1
8
3
9
15
4
7

12

10
17

16

17 Best Time

12
10

22
15
20
14

19
16

21
18
11

13

64.60 Falkland



Boys Seated Ball Throw

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Distance

4.50

4.75
4.75
3.75
3.50
4.75
4.00
4.00
4.25
4.50
4.75
3.00

4.00
4.25
3.75

4.00
4.00

3.00

Position Points
5

[EEN

14
16

= 01N © © -

17

©

14

©

17

18 Best Result

22
22

9

7
22
14
14
16
18
22

6

14
16
9

14
14

6

4.75 Burgclere



Girls Speed Bounce

TeamID
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Team Score
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland

Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere

Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

52

48
44
33
40
53
49
45
46
43
46
39

46
51
47

44
55

40

Position Points
3

12

15

20 Best Result

17
11
)
8
21
18
12
15
9
15
6

15
19
16

11
22

8

55 Thatcham Park



Boys Standing Triple Jump

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Distance

5.74

5.50
5.20
3.54
4.30
5.96
4.96
4.68
5.14
5.38
5.74

3.98
5.04
5.06

5.18
4.38

4.02

Position Points
2

4
6
17
14
1
11
12
8
5
2
18

16

10

9

13

15

21 Best Result

19
17

6

9
22
12
11
15
18
21

B

7
13
14

16
10

8

5.96 Falkland



Girls Standing Long Jump

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Distance

1.80

154
1.66
1.48
1.60
1.94
1.66
1.86
1.76
1.61
1.76
1.68

1.27
1.95
154

1.71
1.46

1.62

Position Points
4

14
9
16
13
2
9
3
5
12
5
8

18
1
14

17

11

19 Best Result

9
14

7
10
21
14
20
18
11
18
15

5
22
9

16
6

12

1.95 Spurcroft A



Two By 2 Lap Event

TeamID
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Team Time
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland

Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere

Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

52.10

55.20
52.20
65.00
55.90
49.60
54.10
51.40
52.00
53.60
54.20
55.20

52.10
53.20
56.10

52.80
63.70

61.20

Position Points
4

12
6
18
14
1
10
2
3
9
11
12

4
8
15

17

16

19 Best Time 49.60 Falkland
11
17
5
9
22
13
21
20
14
12
11

19
15
8

16



Girls Seated Ball Throw

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Distance

4.25

4.25
4.00
2.75
4.00
4.25
2.50
4.50
3.75
3.25
4.25
4.25

3.50
3.50
3.25

4.00
3.00

3.75

Position Points
2

12
12
14

16

10

21 Best Result

21
16

6
16
21

5
22
13

9
21
21

11
11
9

16
7

13

4.50 Hermitage



Boys Speed Bounce

TeamID
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Team Score
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland

Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere

Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

51

39
52
31
42
57
51
49
48
44
47
40

52
45
48

54
a7

25

Position Points
5

16
3
17
14
1
5
7
8
13
10
15

3

12

8

10

18

18 Best Result

7
20
6
9
22
18
16
15
10
13
8

20
11
15

21
13

5)

57 Falkland



Girls Standing Triple Jump

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Distance

4.00

5.04
3.62
3.98
4.96
5.00
4.46
4.86
4.48
4.48
3.82

2.82
4.16
4.02

4.00
3.78

3.70

Position Points
10

18
1
16
12
3

a0 b NN

13

17

[e¢]

10
14

15

13 Best Result

)
22

7
11
20
21
16
19
18
18
10

6
15
14

13

5.04 Cold Ash St Marks



Boys Standing Long Jump

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Distance

1.97

1.63
1.79
1.36
1.48
1.97
171
1.76
1.82
1.73
1.77
1.71

1.72
1.99
1.46

1.63
1.33

1.64

Position Points
2

13
5
17
15
2
10
7
4
8
6
10

9
1
16

13
18

12

21 Best Result

10
18

6

8
21
13
16
19
15
17
13

14
22
7

10
5

11

1.99 Spurcroft A



Two By 1 Lap Event

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Time
25.60

25.80
26.40
26.90
27.00
24.70
27.30
25.30
27.00
29.00
27.30
25.80

25.20
23.90
27.00

25.70
27.10

32.00

Position Points
5

~

10
11

15
11

17
15

11

14

18

18 Best Time 23.90 Spurcroft A
16
14
13
12
21
8
19
12
6
8
16

20
22
12

17
9

B



8 Lap Parlauf Event

TeamID
1
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Time
105.90

121.80
106.40
125.30
117.10
108.90
105.60
106.90
112.00
113.70
103.70
114.20

119.60
110.00
120.70

108.70
104.40

114.90

18

Position Points
4

17
5
18
14
8
3
6
10
11
1
12

15

9
16

13

19 Best Time

18

15
20
17
13
12
22
11

14

16

21

10

103.70 John Rankin



Boys Javelin

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Distance
17.00

11.50
15.00

7.00
11.50
15.00
12.25
13.00
14.25
13.25
10.75
13.00

6.50
15.75
14.00

10.75
10.75

9.50

Position Points
1

11
3
17
11
&
10
8
5
7
13
8

18
2
6

13
13

16

22 Best Result

12
20

6
12
20
13
15
18
16
10
15

B
21
17

10
10

7

17.00 Brightwalton



Girls Vertical Jump

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Distance
37.00

28.00
41.00
26.00
25.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
37.00
30.00
33.00
31.00

30.00
36.00
24.00

33.00
25.00

22.00

Position Points
5

13
4
14
15
1
1

[EEY

18

18 Best Result

10
19

9

8
22
22
22
18
12
15
13

12
16
6

15

43.00 Falkland



Girls Javelin

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Distance
9.25

7.25
9.00
6.25
6.75
9.75
7.75
10.00
11.00
6.25
6.00
5.25

9.00
9.50
9.75

10.25
10.50

8.50

Position Points
8

13
9
15
14
5
12
4
1
15
17
18

~

11

15 Best Result

10
14

8

9
18
11
19
22

g1 O

14
16
18

20
21

12

11.00 Hungerford



Boys Vertical Jump

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Distance
44.00

22.00
38.00
32.00
22.00
43.00
30.00
35.00
38.00
26.00
38.00
31.00

34.00
49.00
37.00

44.00
26.00

25.00

Position Points
2

17
5
11
17
4
13
9
5
14
5
12

10

[ERN

14

16

21 Best Result

6
18
12

6
19
10
14
18

9
18
11

13
22
15

21
9

7

49.00 Spurcroft A



Two By 3 Lap Event

TeamID
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Team
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland
Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere
Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

Time

83.50

81.70
78.70
87.60
87.80
77.00
86.40
76.70
80.10
83.60
78.30
81.40

84.60
77.80
82.60

80.50
80.10

94.80

Position Points
12

10
5
16
17
2
15
1
6
13
4
9

14
3
11

8
6

18

11 Best Time

13
18

7

6
21

8
22
17
10
19
14

20

12

15
17

76.70 Hermitage



Four By 1 Lap Relay

TeamID
1
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Team Time
Brightwalton
Brimpton
Burgclere

Cold Ash St Marks
Curridge
Enbourne
Falkland

Francis Baily
Hermitage
Hungerford
Inkpen

John Rankin
Kingsclere

Robert Sandilands
Speenhamland
Spurcroft A
Spurcroft B

St Josephs

St Nicolas
Thatcham Park
Woolhampton
Woolton Hill

50.50

51.70
52.80
54.40
55.20
48.30
51.80
51.80
53.40
55.50
50.50
53.10

55.70
48.00
53.90

53.10
55.80

53.80

18

Position Points
3

(6]

14
15

]

11
16

17

13

18

12

20 Best Time

18
15

9

8
21
17
17
12

7
20
14

22

10

14

11

48.00 Spurcroft A



